152H-F25FHD-38
Allen Bradley Drives – SMC-Flex
Technical Specifications:
Manufacturer
Brand
Part Number/Catalog No.
Product Line
Bulletin Number
Enclosure Type
Controller Rating
Input Line Voltage
Control Voltage
Rated Voltage
Control Type
Hp Rating
Rockwell Automation
Allen-Bradley
152H-F25FHD-38
SMC-Flex
Solid-State Controller with Fusible
Disconnect
IP65 (Type 4/12)
25 A, 15 Hp @ 460V AC
200-208V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
120V AC
200V AC
Standard
3
DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.